
Verein Name Vorname R1 R2 R3 Gesamt

Schüler

1. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Krüger Robin 44 46 38 128

2. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Hahn Christopher 47 48 49 144

Schülerinnen

1. Blau-Gold Essen Urbanski Ricarda 50 50 55 155

2. Blau-Gold Essen Bormann Manuela 53 54 56 163

3. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Kalippke Bianca 53 64 66 183

4. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Hoffmann Clarissa 64 68 68 200

5. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Lehmkemper Carmen 74 70 69 213

Damen

1. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Kleikemper Anja 39 42 38 119

2. KSV Baltrum Willfroth Melanie 41 43 42 126

3. Herten Kuntermann Christina 43 45 48 136

4. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Harkebusch Vera 49 45 50 144

5. Assindia Essen Stawicki Petra 53 46 47 146

6. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Schnickmann Stefanie 48 47 52 147

7. Pelkum Pusch Stefanie 52 53 48 153

8. KSV Baltrum Meyer Monique 49 56 48 153

9. Blau-Gold Essen Zazzi Stefanie 56 47 59 162

10. KSV Baltrum Weber Elisabeth 58 54 59 171

Senioren 1

1. Assindia Essen Schüngel Herbert 38 39 40 117

2. Pelkum Pusch Lothar 44 42 41 127

3. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Lohmann Udo 43 50 39 132

4. Assindia Essen Walther Hans Jürgen 47 42 46 135

5. Rauschenberg Siebert Dieter 47 44 55 146

6. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Wortmann Frank Thomas 89 79 88 256

Seniorinnen 1

1. Blau-Gold Essen Birkenstock Petra 48 47 42 137

2. KSV Baltrum Hildebrand Petra 54 49 44 147

Senioren 2

1. KSV Baltrum Krause Ernst 46 45 43 134

2. Rauschenberg Mertens Karl Heinz 49 51 40 140

3. Assindia Essen Nerger Heinz 50 50 48 148

13. Hans-Dörre-Pokal 2004
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13. Hans-Dörre-Pokal 2004

Jugend männlich

1. KSV Baltrum Pumpat Matthias 41 39 41 121

2. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Lohmann Christian 39 39 45 123

3. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Harkebusch Fabian 43 43 37 123

4. Blau-Gold Essen Raffler Dustin 43 49 38 130

Jugend weiblich

1. KSV Baltrum Böse Sarah 46 52 47 145

2. KSV Baltrum Weber Stefanie 54 47 46 147

3. KSV Baltrum Faros Melanie 55 71 51 177

Herren

1. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Fellmann Thomas 41 34 38 113

2. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Schnickmann Oliver 39 40 37 116

3. Bergischland Grapengeter Gerno 38 41 41 120

4. Blau-Gold Essen Pusch Manuel 40 41 41 122

5. Blau-Gold Essen Zazzi Thorsten 40 43 41 124

6. Bergischland Rehfeld Norbert 45 41 40 126

7. Herten Geßner Markus 44 45 42 131

8. KSV Baltrum Weber Andreas 47 42 42 131

9. Bergischland Vogel Sebastian 43 46 44 133

10. Bergischland Mielenz Jörg 47 40 47 134

11. KSV Baltrum Weber Dominik 48 48 39 135

12. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Vosschulte Johannes 39 46 50 135

13. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Kraft Thomas 46 44 48 138

14. Blau-Gold Essen Olböter Michael 53 45 44 142
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13. Hans-Dörre-Pokal 2004

Mannschaften

1. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm I 487

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Fellmann Thomas 41 34 38 113

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Schnickmann Oliver 39 40 37 116

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Vosschulte Johannes 39 46 50 135

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Harkebusch Fabian 43 43 37 123

Ers. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Lohmann Udo 43 50 39 132

2. Bergisch-Land 513

Bergisch-Land Grapengeter Gerno 38 41 41 120

Bergisch-Land Rehfeld Norbert 45 41 40 126

Bergisch-Land Mielenz Jörg 47 40 47 134

Bergisch-Land Vogel Sebastian 43 46 44 133

3. Blau-Gold Essen 518

Blau-Gold Essen Pusch Manuel 40 41 41 122

Blau-Gold Essen Zazzi Thorsten 40 43 41 124

Blau-Gold Essen Olböter Michael 53 45 44 142

Blau-Gold Essen Raffler Dustin 43 49 38 130

4. KSV Baltrum I 526

KSV Baltrum Weber Andreas 47 42 42 131

KSV Baltrum Weber Domenik 48 48 39 135

KSV Baltrum Krause Ernst 46 45 43 134

KSV Baltrum Willfroth Melanie 41 43 42 126

5. CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm II 533

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Lohmann Christian 39 39 45 123

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Kleikemper Anja 39 42 38 119

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Harkebusch Vera 49 45 50 144

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Schnickmann Stefanie 48 47 52 147

6. Assindia Essen 546

Assindia Essen Stawicki Petra 53 46 47 146

Assindia Essen Schüngel Herbert 38 39 40 117

Assindia Essen Walther Hans Jürgen 47 42 46 135

Assindia Essen Nerger Heinz 50 50 48 148

7. KSV Baltrum II 566

KSV Baltrum Pumpat Matthias 41 39 41 121

KSV Baltrum Böse Sarah 46 52 47 145

KSV Baltrum Weber Stefanie 54 47 46 147

KSV Baltrum Meyer Monique 49 56 48 153
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